废水（总排口）自行监测结果
	        项目

时间
	COD（mg/L）
	氨氮（mg/L）
	PH
	流量

（m3/h）

	2014-01-06
	日均值
	
	
	
	

	标准限值
	150
	70
	6~9
	--

	达标情况
	达标
	达标
	达标
	达标

	备注
	污染物排放方式及去向；连续排放，排入沁河。


废气自行监测结果             单位mg/m3
	      项目

时间及点位
	颗粒物
	二氧化硫
	氮氧化物
	其它

（氟化物）

	2014-01-06
锅炉
	0:00
	
	0
	0
	      

	
	1:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	2:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	3:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	4:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	5:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	6:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	7:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	8:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	9:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	10:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	11:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	12:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	13:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	14:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	15:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	16:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	17:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	18:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	19:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	20:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	21:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	22:00
	
	0
	0
	

	
	23:00
	
	0
	0
	

	日均值
	
	
	0
	0
	

	标准限值
	
	50.00 
	400.00
	450.00
	


注：全厂停产检修，锅炉未开。

